SHORT-FORM PRODUCT CATALOG
VIBRATION
MONITORING
SOLUTIONS
buy.wilcoxon.com
wilcoxon.com
An Amphenol Company
Sensors

or
s
How to order
CUSTOM CABLES
Wilcoxon offers custom cable assemblies
to meet your individual needs. Visit
buy.wilcoxon.com/cables to learn more.
Cable assemblies
Selecting the right cable assembly is highly
dependent on the environment in which the
sensor will operate. Wilcoxon offers a wide
variety of rugged cables and connectors to
ensure data reliability.
–R a b c dxx– – –
a
c
b
xx
c Cable options
Cable model Compatible connectors
Co
ax
ia
l J1 1, 1A, 2
J3 1, 1A, 2, 6
J5A 2, 2F, 6, 6Q/6QI, 6SL/6SLI, 6W
Sh
ie
ld
ed
, t
w
is
te
d
pa
ir
J9T2 6QN/6QNI
J9T2A 2, 20, 6, 6D2, 6H/6HI, 6HD2 6Q/6QI, 6SL/SLI, 6W, 6WR
J9T2AS 6SL/6SLI
J9T2S 9W, 6QN, 6QNI, 6SL/SLI
J88 2, M12, 20, 6, 6Q/6QI, 6WR
J88C 2, M12, 20, 6, 6Q/6QI, 6WR
J10 2, M12, 20, 6, 6D2, 6H/6HI, 6HD2, 6Q/6QI, 6SL/6SLI,
6W, 6WR
J9F 6QA/6QAI, 6W, 6WR
Sh
ie
ld
ed
,
m
ul
ti-
co
nd
uc
to
r
J9T3 6GSL/6GSLI, 6SL/6SLI
J9T3A 2, 6GD2, 6GQ/6GQI, 6GSL/6GSLI, 6SL/6SLI
J9T4 2, 9W, 6GSL/6GSLI, 6SL/6SLI
J9T4A 9W
J95 19SL/19SLI
J84 2, M12, 20, 6, 6GQ/6GQI, 9W
J84C 2, M12, 20, 6, 6GQ/6GQI, 9W
CUSTOM CABLE ASSEMBLY CHECKLIST
a
b